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Data

27-06-2025

28-06-2025

28-06-2025

28-06-2025

28-06-2025

28-06-2025

29-06-2025

29-06-2025

29-06-2025

29-06-2025

29-06-2025

29-06-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

12:30 - 14:45 (3)

13:30 - 15:45 (3)

15:00 - 16:30 (2)

16:00 - 17:30 (2)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

13:00 - 14:30 (2)

14:45 - 16:15 (2)

Nazwa

Jezyk angielski
Konsultacje w sprawie
praktyk zawodowych
Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Przywédztwo biznesowe

Przywddztwo biznesowe

Grupa

AP2/ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

AP1/ZICH/n/2022/

AP2/ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

AP1/ZICH/n/2022/

AP2/ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

AP1/ZICH/n/2022/

AP2/ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

AP1/ZICH/n/2022/

AP2/ZICH/n/2022/ NStac

konw/ZZL/ZIC H/2022 NStac

konw/ZZL/ZIC H/2022 NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

magister Jacek Chudzicki

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Wojciech
Kwasniewski

magister Waldemar Lesiak

magister Waldemar Lesiak

Sala

522 pp A

707 A

504 - sala
zTVA

707 A

504 - sala
zTVA

704 A

707 A

704 A

707 A

424 A

424 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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